
                             Jersey Boys State 5k Run/Walk 
                      Hamilton, NJ  **  Sunday, September 7, 2014 
                                    ORDER OF FINISH 

                                                                  age|#in 
 o'all                                                            grp|age   age  sex|#fin 
 place  #       NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex 
 ===== === ====================  =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ========== 
    1   60 DANIEL SEWNIG         YARDVILLE NJ    23 M 19:34  6:17   MALE WINNER    1/38   M  
    2   32 ADAM POLHEMUS         HAMILTON NJ     33 M 19:37  6:18   1/10   M3039   2/38   M  
    3   50 ALBERT SIUTA          TITUSVILLE NJ   54 M 20:04  6:26   1/5    M5059   3/38   M  

    4   61 AMY BERNSTEIN         EAST WINDSOR NJ 35 F 20:32  6:35  FEMALE WINNER   1/14   F  
    5   57 KYLE ANTHONY          HAMILTON NJ     25 M 20:48  6:40   1/13   M2029   4/38   M  
    6   33 ANDREW RAIDER         TRENTON NJ      21 M 21:22  6:51   2/13   M2029   5/38   M  

    7   67 CHAD BOWERS           HAMILTON NJ     24 M 21:30  6:54   3/13   M2029   6/38   M  
    8   56 AARTI U PURI          HAMILTON NJ     35 F 21:51  7:00   1/5    F3039   2/14   F  
    9   17 JAMES HENDERSHOT      LONG VALLEY NJ  29 M 22:05  7:05   4/13   M2029   7/38   M  

   10    5 BILL CAPELLA          ROBBINSVILLE NJ 35 M 22:16  7:09   2/10   M3039   8/38   M  
   11   53 NICHOLAS NOVARK       YARDVILLE NJ    20 M 22:19  7:10   5/13   M2029   9/38   M  
   12   54 ROBERT COLEMAN        ALLAMUCHY NJ    51 M 22:20  7:10   2/5    M5059  10/38   M  

   13   42 FRANK SCONZO          TRENTON NJ      39 M 22:38  7:16   3/10   M3039  11/38   M  
   14   52 BAILEY SAVOY          YARDVILLE NJ    18 M 23:30  7:32   1/4    M1619  12/38   M  
   15   20 JASON LEACOCK         HOWELL NJ       26 M 23:32  7:33   6/13   M2029  13/38   M  

   16    8 BARRY DAVIS           MORRISVILLE PA  49 M 23:42  7:36   1/5    M4049  14/38   M  
   17   21 BRYCE LISKOVEC        EWING NJ        27 M 23:56  7:41   7/13   M2029  15/38   M  
   18   30 BRETT ASHLEY NEMETH   HOWELL NJ       29 F 24:12  7:46   1/5    F2029   3/14   F  

   19   26 JOHN MIGALEDDI        BARRINGTON NJ   32 M 24:28  7:51   4/10   M3039  16/38   M  
   20    1 MICHAEL ANTHONY       JENKINTOWN PA   34 M 24:28  7:51   5/10   M3039  17/38   M  
   21   62 TIMOTHY GARCIA        HAMILTON NJ     21 M 24:49  7:58   8/13   M2029  18/38   M  

   22    6 JOE CIAMPA            BURLINGTON NJ   35 M 24:49  7:58   6/10   M3039  19/38   M  
   23   15 JUSTIN GIANNDREA      CHEVY CHASE MD  29 M 25:13  8:05   9/13   M2029  20/38   M  
   24   65 ZOE BROOKES           PRINCETON NJ    47 F 25:15  8:06   1/1    F4049   4/14   F  

   25   24 SCOTT MCNEELY         LUMBERTON NJ    36 M 25:38  8:13   7/10   M3039  21/38   M  
   26   18 WILLIAM HORNER        HAMILTON SQU NJ 49 M 25:55  8:19   2/5    M4049  22/38   M  
   27   29 MARK MORELLI          EWING NJ        40 M 25:57  8:20   3/5    M4049  23/38   M  

   28   16 JOSEPH GOULD          SICKLERVILLE NJ 30 M 26:08  8:23   8/10   M3039  24/38   M  
   29   45 MIKE SMITH            MAGNOLIA NJ     29 M 26:10  8:23  10/13   M2029  25/38   M  
   30   11 ADAM DRUCKMAN         PLAINSBORO NJ   17 M 26:26  8:29   2/4    M1619  26/38   M  

   31   31 NANCY PAQUETTE        DAYTON NJ       56 F 26:30  8:30   1/2    F5059   5/14   F  
   32   51 JAMES MANTUANO        YARDVILLE NJ    57 M 26:58  8:39   3/5    M5059  27/38   M  
   33   59 TIMOTHY J SEWNIG      YARDVILLE NJ    56 M 27:05  8:41   4/5    M5059  28/38   M  

   34   19 SANDI KO              HAMILTON NJ     35 F 27:21  8:46   2/5    F3039   6/14   F  
   35   63 JESSICA FRANKO        HAMILTON NJ     33 F 27:30  8:49   3/5    F3039   7/14   F  
   36   66 ALASTAIR BINNIE       PRINCETON NJ    50 M 27:47  8:55   5/5    M5059  29/38   M  

   37    3 DANIEL BENSON         HAMILTON NJ     38 M 27:50  8:55   9/10   M3039  30/38   M  
   38   58 JEFF COOPER           BORDENTOWN NJ   43 M 28:29  9:08   4/5    M4049  31/38   M  



   39   25 GEORGE MESTHOS        BEVERLY NJ      27 M 28:34  9:10  11/13   M2029  32/38   M  

   40   47 NITHIN VEJENDLA       CRANBURY NJ     17 M 28:58  9:17   3/4    M1619  33/38   M  
   41   46 STEPHANIE SPROUT      LINDENWOLD NJ   27 F 29:00  9:18   2/5    F2029   8/14   F  
   42   49 ADAM OPPEFARD         NEPTUNE CITY NJ 17 M 31:27 10:05   4/4    M1619  34/38   M  

   43   43 JAY SHOEMAKER         BLACKWOOD NJ    30 M 31:28 10:06  10/10   M3039  35/38   M  
   44    4 LINDA BROWN           HILLSBOROUGH NJ 30 F 31:41 10:10   4/5    F3039   9/14   F  
   45   35 ERIKA RIZZO           HAMILTON NJ     24 F 31:45 10:11   3/5    F2029  10/14   F  

   46   10 CAITLIN DOUGHERTY     GREAT NECK NY   26 F 34:46 11:09   4/5    F2029  11/14   F  
   47   55 ROBERTO KESTING       YARDVILLE NJ    43 M 35:01 11:14   5/5    M4049  36/38   M  
   48   27 MICHAEL MIGALEDDI     BARRINGTON NJ   27 M 35:02 11:14  12/13   M2029  37/38   M  

   49   14 JOSEPH GIANNDREA      ALLENTOWN PA    24 M 35:03 11:15  13/13   M2029  38/38   M  
   50    2 ABIGAIL BAXENDALE     WASHINGTON DC   29 F 36:07 11:35   5/5    F2029  12/14   F  
   51   13 LAURA EGLESTON        CLEMENTON NJ    30 F 38:38 12:23   5/5    F3039  13/14   F  
   52   41 JAMIE SAULTS          FREEHOLD NJ     57 F 39:00 12:30   2/2    F5059  14/14   F 

              TOP    1    M A L E    FINISHER 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      
===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  
    1   60 DANIEL SEWNIG           YARDVILLE       NJ  23 19:34 

            TOP    1    F E M A L E    FINISHER 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      
===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  
    1   61 AMY BERNSTEIN           EAST WINDSOR    NJ  35 20:32 

           TOP    M A L E       M I L I T A R Y 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      
===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  
    1   57 KYLE ANTHONY            HAMILTON        NJ  25 20:48  

          TOP    F E M A L E       M I L I T A R Y 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      
===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  
    1   56 AARTI U PURI            HAMILTON        NJ  35 21:51 

          TOP   1   M A L E      R E S P O N D E R 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      



===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  
    1   32 ADAM POLHEMUS           HAMILTON        NJ  33 19:37 

        TOP   1   F E M A L E      R E S P O N D E R 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      
===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  

               TOP    A L J B S    A L U M N I 

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time      
===== ==== ======================= ================== === =====  
    1   17 JAMES HENDERSHOT        LONG VALLEY     NJ  29 22:05  
    2   26 JOHN MIGALEDDI          BARRINGTON      NJ  32 24:28  
    3   15 JUSTIN GIANNDREA        CHEVY CHASE     MD  29 25:13  
    4   16 JOSEPH GOULD            SICKLERVILLE    NJ  30 26:08  
    5   11 ADAM DRUCKMAN           PLAINSBORO      NJ  17 26:26 

            A  G  E     G  R  O  U  P     W  I  N  N  E  R  S 

            MALE AGE GROUP:  00 ‐ 12      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  00 ‐ 12      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  13 ‐ 15      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 ‐ 15      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  16 ‐ 19      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1    14   52      BAILEY SAVOY           18 YARDVILLE NJ      23:30  
    2    30   11 ALUM ADAM DRUCKMAN          17 PLAINSBORO NJ     26:26  
    3    40   47 ALUM NITHIN VEJENDLA        17 CRANBURY NJ       28:58  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 ‐ 19      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  20 ‐ 29      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1     5   57 MIL  KYLE ANTHONY           25 HAMILTON NJ       20:48  
    2     6   33      ANDREW RAIDER          21 TRENTON NJ        21:22  



    3     7   67      CHAD BOWERS            24 HAMILTON NJ       21:30  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 ‐ 29      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1    18   30      BRETT ASHLEY NEMETH    29 HOWELL NJ         24:12  
    2    41   46      STEPHANIE SPROUT       27 LINDENWOLD NJ     29:00  
    3    45   35      ERIKA RIZZO            24 HAMILTON NJ       31:45  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  30 ‐ 39      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1     2   32 RESP ADAM POLHEMUS          33 HAMILTON NJ       19:37  
    2    10    5      BILL CAPELLA           35 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   22:16  
    3    13   42      FRANK SCONZO           39 TRENTON NJ        22:38  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 ‐ 39      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1     8   56 MIL  AARTI U PURI           35 HAMILTON NJ       21:51  
    2    34   19      SANDI KO               35 HAMILTON NJ       27:21  
    3    35   63      JESSICA FRANKO         33 HAMILTON NJ       27:30  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  40 ‐ 49      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1    16    8      BARRY DAVIS            49 MORRISVILLE PA    23:42  
    2    26   18      WILLIAM HORNER         49 HAMILTON SQU NJ   25:55  
    3    27   29      MARK MORELLI           40 EWING NJ          25:57  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 ‐ 49      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1    24   65      ZOE BROOKES            47 PRINCETON NJ      25:15  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  50 ‐ 59      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1     3   50      ALBERT SIUTA           54 TITUSVILLE NJ     20:04  
    2    12   54      ROBERT COLEMAN         51 ALLAMUCHY NJ      22:20  
    3    32   51      JAMES MANTUANO         57 YARDVILLE NJ      26:58  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 ‐ 59      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  
    1    31   31      NANCY PAQUETTE         56 DAYTON NJ         26:30  
    2    52   41      JAMIE SAULTS           57 FREEHOLD NJ       39:00  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  60 ‐ 69      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 ‐ 69      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            MALE AGE GROUP:  70 ‐ 99      3 Winners 
Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  

            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 ‐ 99      3 Winners 



Place O'All No.  Cat  Name                  Age City         St 5k          
===== ===== ==== ==== ===================== === =============== =======  


